



City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER

PO No. 4000034265

Ship To: Center ID: ARBA SDFD MATERIAL & MAINTENANCE 3750 KEARNY VILLA RD San Diego CA 92123-1702	Bill To: SAN DIEGO FIRE DEPT COMMUNICATIONS 3750 KEARNY VILLA RD SAN DIEGO CA 92123	Date: 01/10/2019 Page 1 of 3
		Billing Contact: Ariba RFC Account Telephone:

Vendor: CDW Government Inc Scott Dreyer 75 Remittance Drive Department 1515 Chicago IL 60675-1515 Vendor ID: 10010139 Phone: 877-707-7850-	Terms: within 30 days Due net Delivery Terms: Destination Deliver on or before:
	Buyer: CoSD Purchasing Telephone: 619-236-6000

Line #	Item ID/Description	Quantity/UM	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	XEON GOLD 5118 2.3 Non-Deductible Tax	2 EA	USD 6,461.38	USD 12,922.76 USD 1,001.51
2	SMART MEMORY Non-Deductible Tax	20 EA	USD 346.41	USD 6,928.20 USD 536.93
3	HPE ENTERPRISE HARD DRIVE 300GB. Non-Deductible Tax	4 EA	USD 177.66	USD 710.64 USD 55.07
4	SERVICE AGREEMENT	2 EA	USD 1,248.79	USD 2,497.58
5	CABLE Non-Deductible Tax	8 EA	USD 217.89	USD 1,743.12 USD 135.10
6	LICENSE	1 EA	USD 4,189.95	USD 4,189.95
7	16 PORT MANAGED RACK Non-Deductible Tax	2 EA	USD 1,797.27	USD 3,594.54 USD 278.57
8	EXTENDED SERVICE AGREEMENT	2 EA	USD 260.01	USD 520.02
9	EMC-UNITY SYSPACK 9X2TB NLSAS 12X3.5 Non-Deductible Tax	1 EA	USD 3,439.81	USD 3,439.81 USD 266.59
10				

Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/	SEE LAST PAGE FOR TOTAL
	<p style="text-align: center;">IMPORTANT!</p> <p>To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at <i>Bill-To</i> address listed above</p>



City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER

PO No. 4000034265

Ship To: Center ID: ARBA SDFD MATERIAL & MAINTENANCE 3750 KEARNY VILLA RD San Diego CA 92123-1702	Bill To: SAN DIEGO FIRE DEPT COMMUNICATIONS 3750 KEARNY VILLA RD SAN DIEGO CA 92123	Date: 01/10/2019 Page 2 of 3
		Billing Contact: Ariba RFC Account Telephone:

Vendor: CDW Government Inc Scott Dreyer 75 Remittance Drive Department 1515 Chicago IL 60675-1515 Vendor ID: 10010139 Phone: 877-707-7850-	Terms: within 30 days Due net Delivery Terms: Destination Deliver on or before:
	Buyer: CoSD Purchasing Telephone: 619-236-6000

Line #	Item ID/Description	Quantity/UM	Unit Price	Extended Price
	UNITY 300 2U DPE 12X3.5 DRIVE FLD	1 EA	USD 5,060.91	USD 5,060.91
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 392.21
11	EMC-UNITY 400GB FAST CACHE 12X3.5	2 EA	USD 1,095.29	USD 2,190.58
	Non-Deductible Tax			USD 169.76
12	EMC PROSUPP W/MISSION 5K	1 EA	USD 3,848.73	USD 3,848.73
13	OFFSITE INSTALL SERVICE	2 EA	USD 25.00	USD 50.00
14	VMWARE SUPPORT AND SUBSCRIPTION	1 EA	USD 1,109.35	USD 1,109.35

Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/	<h2>SEE LAST PAGE FOR TOTAL</h2>
	<p style="text-align: center;">IMPORTANT!</p> <p>To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at <i>Bill-To</i> address listed above</p>

